

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 5 OF 2026

In

STAMP NO. OF

Shriram S/o Trambak Sabe

....PETITIONER

V/S

**The State Of Maharashtra, Thr. Collector,
Buldhana And Others**

....Respondent

SUDHAKAR SADASHIV DALVI

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 7th April, 2026

P.C. :

None present, stand over to three weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)